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The menu of Black Point Pizza from Niantic comprises about 99 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $11.0 for a dish / drink. Black Point Pizza emerges as a popular dining destination in the Niantic area,
celebrated for its exceptional food and warm atmosphere. Diners rave about the pizza options, particularly the
Black Point Special and unique offerings like cauliflower crust pizza. While some patrons encountered service
issues, such as delayed orders and inattentive staff, many others highlight friendly service and a welcoming
environment. Signature dishes like penne alla vodka and delightful desserts like tiramisu and chocolate cake
received high praise. Overall, Black Point Pizza promises a memorable meal, making it a worthy stop for both
locals and visitors seeking culinary satisfaction.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Alcoholic Drinks

VODKA

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Sandwiches
HAM AND CHEESE

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Pasta-Penne

PENNE MARINARA

Lunch Offers

CHICKEN VEGETABLE

$6.0

$9.0

$4.0

$9.0

$13.0

$4.0

Wine

MARSALA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $12.0
Specialty Pizzas

LARGE CHEESE PIZZA $13.0
Italian Specialties

FOCACCIA

Fried Seafood

WHOLE CLAMS $18.0
Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI $4.0
Specials Of The House
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $9.0
Cocktail

MARGARITA $14.0
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Pasta Specialities
CAVATELLI BROCCOLI

$15.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Sides

EXTRA CHEESE

Flesh & Buns

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI
CALAMARI

Side Dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRESH VEGETABLES

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO
FRENCH FRIES

Dessert

$8.0

$17.0
$18.0

$5.0
$4.0

$11.0
$4.0

LIMONCELLO MASCARPONE CAKE $6.0

TIRAMISU

Starters

PENNE ALLA VODKA
POLLO DI MINO

$6.0

$13.0
$18.0

Calzone

CALZONE
CHEESE CALZONE

Baked

LASAGNA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Restaurant Category

GREEK
ITALIAN

Burger

CLASSIC BURGER

BLACK AND BLEU BURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER

Salads

SIDE SALAD
% CAESAR SALAD
BABY SPINACH
HOUSE SALAD

Entrées

STEAMED CLAMS
BUFFALO WINGS
TOMATO CREAM SOUP
CLAMS CASINO
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA
Pi1ZZA FRUTTI DI MARE

$10.0

$15.0
$9.0

$10.0
$13.0
$14.0

$8.0
$11.0
$4.0

$7.0
$10.0

$14.0
$16.0
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BLACK POINT SPECIAL $18.0
SMALL CHEESE PIZZA $10.0
ITALIAN PIZZA
Chicken
CHICKEN CUTLET $14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN $11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN FLORENTINE $17.0
Pasta
STUFFED RIGATONI $15.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $14.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA
PASTA ALFREDO
RAVIOLI
PENNE
FETTUCCINE
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SALAD $13.0
APPETIZER
PIZZA

WRAP

ICE CREAM
MUSSELS
BREAD
PANINI
LOBSTER
CHICKEN
PASTA

SHRIMP

SCALLOPS
TOMATO
SAUSAGE
SEAFOOD
VEGETABLES
CHEESE
MOZZARELLA
CHOCOLATE
SCALLOP

CHILI

TUNA

MUSHROOMS
PARMIGIANA

FRIED ZUCCHINI
PARMESAN

Ingredients Used

$19.0

$4.0
$21.0
$16.0

$9.0

$7.0
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Black Point Pizza

44 Black Point Road, Niantic, Opening Hours:

06357, United States Of America Tuesday 03:30 -21:00
Wednesday 03:30 -21:00
Thursday 03:30 -21:00
Friday 03:30 -21:00
Saturday 03:30 -21:00
Sunday 03:30 -21:00

Made with Menu
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